
ARIEL by



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months
Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm

ARIEL

• A beautiful wing styled bedframe

• Upholstered in a soft touch velvet

• Attractive button detailing

• Supportive wooden slats

• Adjustable centre support legs 
   for additional strength

www.ezlivinginteriors.com
info@ezlivinginteriors.com

@ezlivinginteriors162cm
177cm
207cm

218cm
228cm
228cm

129cm
129cm
129cm

18cm
18cm
18cm

4’6”
5’
6’

Width Depth Height Clearance


