

ARIEL by EZ living INTERIORS





ARIEL

- A beautiful wing styled bedframe
- Upholstered in a soft touch velvet
- · Attractive button detailing

- · Supportive wooden slats
- Adjustable centre support legs for additional strength

	Width	Depth	Height	Clearance
4′6″	162cm	218cm	129cm	18cm
5′	177cm	228cm	129cm	18cm
6′	207cm	228cm	129cm	18cm

(†) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (3) (3) (4) (3) (4) (3) (4) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (4) (5) (6) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (7)

Please Note Measurements may vary by up to 2cm



Make furnishing your home more affordable with up to 24 months Interest Free Credit (0% APR Representative). Subject to T & Cs.